Summer Term 2023 (v1)

Route:
Chatteris

Chatteris

(Honeysome Industrial
Estate)

Somersham

(Station Approach)

Bluntisham
(Baptist Church)

Needingworth
(Queen’s Head PH)

Witchford
(Main Street Bus Stop -

near Granta Close)

07:00 18:30 07:20 18:15 07:30 18:00 07:40 18:05 08:00 17:40
Cost - Single £6.85 £6.85 £6.85 £6.85 £5.00
Cost - Return £10.30 £10.30 £10.30 £10.30 £7.50

Route:
Huntingdon

Houghton
(3 Horses PH)

St. Ives
(Marsh Harrier PH)

Route:
Bury St Edmunds

Bury St. Edmunds
(Tesco Car Park)

Higham

(By Cheshunt Group)

07:20 18:10 07:30 18:00 07:15 18:15 07:30 18:05
Cost - Single £9.10 £9.10 Cost - Single £10.00 £9.10
Cost - Return £13.65 £13.65 Cost - Return £15.00 £13.65

Route:
Kentford

Kentford
(Bury Rd (B1506) Layby
near Kentford PH)

Chippenham
(Church)

Fordham
(Church Car Park)

Soham
(Frank Bridges Close)

Soham Lodge

(Care Home - car park)

Cost - Single

£6.85

£6.00

£5.00

Soham

(Barcham Road)

£5.00

Cost - Return

£10.30

£8.50

£7.50

£7.50

All timings are subject to road/traffic conditions: Children should be at the collection point and parents at the drop-off point 5 minutes before the published time.

The Return price quoted is two single journeys taken on the same day.
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Summer Term

Route:
Swaffham
Bulbeck

2023 (v1)

Swaffham Bulbeck
(Black Horse PH)

Swaffham Prior

(Fairview Grove)

07:35 18:10

07:40 18:05

Cost - Single

£6.85

£6.85

Cost - Return

£10.30

£10.30

Route:
Bar Hill

Bar Hill
(Hillcrest)

Oakington
(Coles Lane)

Route:

Trumpington

Trumpington
(Park & Ride)

Dry Drayton
(Outside Signwork Ltd —

Off Hardwick Roundabout)

Milton
(Park & Ride)

Stretham
(Wilburton /
Short Road)

07:05 18:25 07:20 18:10 07:35 17:55 07:45 17:45
Cost - Single £10.00 £9.10 £6.85 £5.00
Cost - Return £15.00 £13.65 £10.30 £7.50

Cottenham

(Village Green)

Wilburton
(Triangle around St

Peter’s Church)

Haddenham
(By the Green)

07:15 18:15

18:05

07:30 17:55

07:40

17:45

Cost - Single

£9.10

£6.85

£6.85

£5.00

Cost - Return

£13.65

£10.30

£10.30

£7.50

Route:
Newmarket

Newmarket

(New Astley Club)

Exning
(White Horse PH)

Burwell

(Isaacson Road)

Burwell
(The Avenue)

07:30 18:05

07:35 18:00

07:45

07:50 17:45

Cost - Single

£6.85

£6.85

£6.85

£6.85

Cost - Return

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

£10.30

Route:
Newmarket Direct

Newmarket
(New Astley Club)

07:40 18:05
Cost - Single £6.85
Cost - Return £10.30

All timings are subject to road/traffic conditions: Children should be at the collection point and parents at the drop-off point 5 minutes before the published time.

The Return price quoted is two single journeys taken on the same day.
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